www.Hubbell.com/wiegmann/en 1
COMMERCIAL
CONSTRUCTION
A Division of Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware)
C O M M E R C I A L ,  I N D U S T R I A L  A N D  R E S I D E N T I A L  E L E C T R I C A L  P R O D U C T S
Food & Beverage Processing, Washdown Areas, Corrosive Environments, Harsh Locations, Process, Automation, Waste Water Treatment, Oil/Gas Pharmaceutical, Mining, Coastal Installations
ENVIROMENTAL CONTROLS
NEW THERMAL PRODUCTS

WIEGMANN
PART#
NEW
WIEGMANN
PART#
REPLACES
WIEGMANN
PART#
VOLTAGE CFM
REQURIED
CUT OUT DIM
VOLTAGE CFM
REQURIED
CUT OUT
DIM +/— 0.03 (0.76)
FF449CFM12VB New FF449CFM12VG New — — — 12 VDC 9 3.63x3.63 (92x92)
FF449CFM24VB New FF449CFM24VG New — — — 24 VDC 9 3.63x3.63 (92x92)
FF449CFM115VB New FF449CFM115VG New — — — 115 VAC 9 3.63x3.63 (92x92)
FF449CFM230VB New FF449CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 9 3.63x3.63 (92x92)
FF4415CFM115VB WPF10—115BK FF4415CFM115VG WPF10—115 115 VAC 16 3.62x3.62 (92x92) 115 VAC 15 3.63x3.63 (92x92)
FF4415CFM230VB New FF4415CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 15 3.63x3.63 (92x92)
FF4429CFM24VB New FF4429CFM24VG New — — — 24 VDC 29 3.63x3.63 (92x92)
FF6628CFM24VB New FF6628CFM24VG New — — — 24 VDC 28 4.95x4.95 (126x126)
FF6628CFM48VB New FF6628CFM48VG New — — — 48 VDC 28 4.95x4.95 (126x126)
FF6629CFM115VB New FF6629CFM115VG New — — — 115 VAC 29 4.95x4.95 (126x126)
FF6629CFM230VB New FF6629CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 29 4.95x4.95 (126x126)
FF6650CFM115VB WPF20—115BK FF6650CFM115VG WPF20—115 115 VAC 38 4.92x4.92 (125x125) 115 VAC 50 4.95x4.95 (126x126)
FF6650CFM230VB New FF6650CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 50 4.95x4.95 (126x126)
FF8859CFM24VB New FF8859CFM24VG New — — — 24 VDC 59 7.00x7.00 (178x178)
FF8865CFM115VB New FF8865CFM115VG New — — — 115 VAC 65 7.00x7.00 (178x178)
FF8865CFM230VB New FF8865CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 65 7.00x7.00 (178x178)
FF8877CFM115VB New FF8877CFM115VG New — — — 115 VAC 77 7.00x7.00 (178x178)
FF8877CFM230VB New FF8877CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 77 7.00x7.00 (178x178)
FF101071CFM115VB New FF101071CFM115VG New — — — 115 VAC 71 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
FF101071CFM230VB New FF101071CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 71 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
FF101082CFM24VB New FF101082CFM24VG New — — — 24 VDC 82 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
FF101082CFM48VB New FF101082CFM48VG New — — — 48 VDC 82 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
FF1010132CFM24VB New FF1010132CFM24VG New — — — 24 VDC 132 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
FF1010132CFM48VB New FF1010132CFM48VG New — — — 48 VDC 132 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
FF1010159CFM115VB WPF25—115BK FF1010159CFM115VG WPF25—115 115 VAC 89 8.78x8.78 (223x223) 115 VAC 159 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
FF1010159CFM230VB New FF1010159CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 159 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
FF1010159CFM115VB WPF30—115BK FF1010159CFM115VG WPF30—115 115 VAC 169 8.78x8.78 (223x223) 115 VAC 159 8.81x8.81 (224x224)
CONTINUED ON PAGE 3
3

WIEGMANN
PART#
NEW
WIEGMANN
PART#
REPLACES
WIEGMANN
PART#
VOLTAGE CFM
REQURIED
CUT OUT DIM
VOLTAGE CFM
REQURIED
CUT OUT
DIM +/— 0.03 (0.76)
FF1313317CFM400VB New FF1313317CFM400VG New — — — 400 VAC3 317 11.49x11.49 (292x292)
FF1313340CFM115VB WPF50—115BK FF1313340CFM115VG WPF50—115 115 VAC 312 11.46x11.46 (291x291) 115 VAC 340 11.49x11.49 (292x292)
FF1313340CFM115VB WPF60—115BK FF1313340CFM115VG WPF60—115 115 VAC 423 11.46x11.46 (291x291) 115 VAC 340 11.49x11.49 (292x292)
FF1313340CFM230VB New FF1313340CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 340 11.49x11.49 (292x292)
FF1313547CFM400VB New FF1313547CFM400VG New — — — 400 VAC3 547 11.49x11.49 (292x292)
FF1313547CFM115VB New FF1313547CFM115VG New — — — 115 VAC 547 11.49x11.49 (292x292)
FF1313547CFM230VB New FF1313547CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 547 11.49x11.49 (292x292)
TOP MOUNT FILTER FANS — LIGHT GRAY ONLY
FFTM288CFM115VG New — — — 115 VAC 288 6.89x6.89 (175x175)
FFTM288CFM230VG New — — — 230 VAC 288 6.89x6.89 (175x175)
PRIOR WIEGMANN PRODUCT NEW WIEGMANN PRODUCT

CFM
MOUNTING
DEPTH
ENCLOSURE
CUT OUT
WEIGHT
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
CFM
MOUNTING
DEPTH
REQURIED
CUT OUT
DIM +/— 0.03 (0.76)
WEIGHT
FF4415CFM115VG W01800120-4 115 12 1.80 (45) 3.80x3.80 (97x97) 1.2 lbs 115 15 2.87 (73) 3.63x3.63 (92x92) 1.2 lbs
FF4415CFM230VG W01800230-4 230 12 1.80 (45) 3.80x3.80 (97x97) 1.2 lbs 230 15 2.87 (73) 3.63x3.63 (92x92) 1.2 lbs
FF6650CFM115VG W01801120-5 115 35 2.30 (58) 4.90x4.90 (125x125) 2.2 lbs 115 50 2.56 (65) 4.95x4.95 (126x126) 1.8 lbs
FF6650CFM230VG W01801230-5 230 35 2.30 (58) 4.90x4.90 (125x125) 2.2 lbs 230 50 2.56 (65) 4.95x4.95 (126x126) 1.8 lbs
FF8865CFM115VG W01802120-7 115 60 3.40 (86) 6.90x6.90 (176x176) 4.2 lbs 115 65 3.46 (88) 7.00x7.00 (178x178) 2.7 lbs
FF8865CFM230VG W01802230-7 230 60 3.40 (86) 6.90x6.90 (176x176) 4.2 lbs 230 65 3.46 (88) 7.00x7.00 (178x178) 2.7 lbs
FF1010159CFM115VG W01803120-10 115 176 2.60 (65) 9.84x9.84 (250x250) 7.7 lbs 115 159 4.53 (115) 8.81x8.81 (224x224) 3.3 lbs
FF1010159CFM230VG W01803230-10 230 176 2.60 (65) 9.84x9.84 (250x250) 7.7 lbs 230 159 4.53 (115) 8.81x8.81 (224x224) 3.3 lbs
4
WIEGMANN
COMMERCIAL

PART #
RATED
VOLTAGE
WATTS
CIRCULATION
POWER
DIMENSIONS
HXWXD
RATED
VOLTAGE
WATTS
CIRCULATION
POWER
DIMENSIONS
HXWXD
FH115V250W EGL250-120 115 250 32 CFM 7.20x3.15x3.94 (182x80x100) 115 250 20 CFM 5.30x4.40x3.20 (135x112x81)
FH230V250W EGL250 230 250 26 CFM 7.20x3.15x3.94 (182x80x100) 230 250 20 CFM 5.30x4.40x3.20 (135x112x81)
FH115V400W20 EGL400-120 115 400 32 CFM 8.70x3.15x3.94 (222x80x100) 115 400 20 CFM 6.50x4.40x3.20 (165x112x81)
FH230V400W20 EGL400 230 400 26 CFM 8.70x3.15x3.94 (222x80x100) 230 400 20 CFM 6.50x4.40x3.20 (165x112x81)
FH115V500W New — — — — 115 500 20 CFM 6.50x4.40x3.20 (165x112x81)
FH230V500W New — — — — 230 500 20 CFM 6.50x4.40x3.20 (165x112x81)
FH115V750W New — — — — 115 750 26 CFM 8.80x4.40x3.20 (224x112x81)
FH230V750W New — — — — 230 750 26 CFM 8.80x4.40x3.20 (224x112x81)
FAN HEATERS
VOLTAGE/FREQUENCY WATTS
CIRCULATION
POWER
DIMENSIONS
H X W X DNEW WIEGMANN PART # REPLACES WIEGMANN PART #
FH115230V300W New 100-240V, 50/60 Hz, Fan 24V 300 6 CFM 3.60x2.10x3.10 (91x53x79)
FH115230V350W New 100-240V, 50/60 Hz, Fan 24V 350 10 CFM 3.60x2.10x3.10 (91x53x79)
7
WIEGMANN
COMMERCIAL

WIEGMANN
PART #
REPLACES
WIEGMANN
PART #
RATED
VOLTAGE
WATTS FAN
DIMENSIONS
HXWXD
RATED
VOLTAGE
WATTS FAN
DIMENSIONS
HXWXD
FH115V125W New — — — — 115 125 16 CFM 5.39x4.09x4.61 (137x104x117)
FH230V125W New — — — — 230 125 16 CFM 5.39x4.09x4.61 (137x104x117)
FH115V200W New — — — — 115 200 16 CFM 5.39x4.09x4.61 (137x104x117)
FH230V200W New — — — — 230 200 16 CFM 5.39x4.09x4.61 (137x104x117)
FH115V400W New — — — — 115 400 26 CFM 7.48x4.09x4.61 (190x104x117)
FH230V400W WCR027350230 230 400 20 CFM 6.50x3.94x5.00 (165x100x128) 230 400 26 CFM 7.48x4.09x4.61 (190x104x117)
FH115V800W WCR027550120 120 650 26 CFM 6.50x3.94x5.00 (165x100x128) 120 800 26 CFM 7.48x4.09x4.61 (190x104x117)
FH115V800W WCR027550120 120 650 26 CFM 6.50x3.94x5.00 (165x100x128) 120 800 26 CFM 7.48x4.09x4.61 (190x104x117)
FH230V800W WCR027550230 230 550 26 CFM 6.50x3.94x5.00 (165x100x128) 230 800 26 CFM 7.48x4.09x4.61 (190x104x117)
Features
• Designed to protect enclosures from low
 temperatures, condensation, and corrosion
• Units are both 115V and 230V

PART #
REPLACES
WIEGMANN
PART #
PRIOR WIEGMANN PRODUCT NEW WIEGMANN PRODUCT
WATTS
RATED
VOLTAGE
DIMENSIONS
HXWXD
WATTS
RATED
VOLTAGE
DIMENSIONS
HXWXD
RH115230V25W EHG015 15 110-250 2.60x2.80x2.00 25 100-240 3.94x1.57x1.57 (100x40x40)
RH115230V25W EHG030 30 110-250 2.60x2.80x2.00 25 100-240 3.94x1.57x1.57 (100x40x40)
RH115230V50W EHG045 45 110-250 2.60x2.80x2.00 50 100-240 3.94x1.57x1.57 (100x40x40)
RH115230V75W EHG060 60 110-250 5.50x2.80x2.00 75 100-240 5.51x2.32x2.40 (140x59x61)
RH115230V75W EHG075 75 110-250 5.50x2.80x2.00 75 100-240 5.51x2.32x2.40 (140x59x61)
RH115230V100W EHG100 100 110-250 5.50x2.80x2.00 100 100-240 5.51x2.32x2.40 (140x59x61)
RH115230V150W EHG150 150 110-250 8.70x2.80x2.00 150 100-240 8.66x2.32x2.40 (220x59x61)
RHPC115230V25W New — — — 25 100-240 4.92x1.61x1.61 (125x41x41)
RHPC115230V50W New — — — 50 100-240 4.92x1.61x1.61 (125x41x41)
RHPC115230V75W New — — — 75 100-240 5.51x2.76x2.48 (140x70x63)
RHPC115230V100W New — — — 100 100-240 5.51x2.76x2.48 (140x70x63)
RHPC115230V150W New — — — 150 100-240 8.86x2.76x2.48 (225x70x63)
RH SERIES RHPC SERIES
8
WIEGMANN